Date, Day
20-11-2020, Friday
20-11-2020, Friday

21-11-2020, Saturday
21-11-2020, Saturday

23-11-2020, Monday

Date, Day
20-11-2020, Friday
20-11-2020, Friday

21-11-2020, Saturday
21-11-2020, Saturday

23-11-2020, Monday

CIRCULAR NO. COE/2020-21/032

Date:06-11-2020
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PRESIDENCY UNIVERSITY

Time
11.30am to 12.30pm
03.00pm to 04.00pm
11.30am to 12.30pm
03.00pm to 04.00pm

11.30am to 12.30pm

Time
11.30am to 12.30pm
03.00pm to 04.00pm
11.30am to 12.30pm
03.00pm to 04.00pm

11.30am to 12.30pm

Private University Estd. in Karnataka State by Act No. 41 of 2013

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT

Time Table for Test 2: ODD SEMESTER (2020-2021)
Program: BBA

2019 BATCH [lll Semester]

BBA

Course Code
MGT131
MGT132
MGT133

MGT135

MGT134

Course Name
Financial Management
Marketing Management
Innovation and Creativity in Business
Managerial Economics

Corporate Law

BBA Aviation Management

Course Code
MGT131
MGT132
AVM105
MGT135

AVM106

Course Name
Financial Management
Marketing Management
Airport and Aircraft Emergencies and Safety Management
Managerial Economics

Air Cargo and Logistics

Controller of Examinations




