

## **SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT**

## Time Table for Test 2: ODD SEMESTER (2020-2021)

## Program: BBA 2019 BATCH [III Semester]

BBA				
Date, Day	Time	Course Code	Course Name	
20-11-2020, Friday	11.30am to 12.30pm	MGT131	Financial Management	
20-11-2020, Friday	03.00pm to 04.00pm	MGT132	Marketing Management	
21-11-2020, Saturday	11.30am to 12.30pm	MGT133	Innovation and Creativity in Business	
21-11-2020, Saturday	03.00pm to 04.00pm	MGT135	Managerial Economics	
23-11-2020, Monday	11.30am to 12.30pm	MGT134	Corporate Law	

BBA Aviation Management				
Date, Day	Time	Course Code	Course Name	
20-11-2020, Friday	11.30am to 12.30pm	MGT131	Financial Management	
20-11-2020, Friday	03.00pm to 04.00pm	MGT132	Marketing Management	
21-11-2020, Saturday	11.30am to 12.30pm	AVM105	Airport and Aircraft Emergencies and Safety Management	
21-11-2020, Saturday	03.00pm to 04.00pm	MGT135	Managerial Economics	
23-11-2020, Monday	11.30am to 12.30pm	AVM106	Air Cargo and Logistics	

CIRCULAR NO. COE/2020-21/032 Controller of Examinations

Date:06-11-2020